•		
•	 	
	 	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

\$3400.00

20220819000327270 08/19/2022 03:26:47 PM

UCC1 1/4 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) KENT MCPHAIL & ASSOCIATES PO BOX 870 MOBILE, AL 36602-3226 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here 🔲 and provide the Individual Debtor information in item 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad) 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX JOHN SMITH COUNTRY 1c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE CITY ALABASTER 11025 HIGHWAY 17 35007 |USA DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here 🔲 and provide the Individual Debtor information in item 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad) 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 2c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE CITY COUNTRY 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Secured Party name (3a or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER COMPANY OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 3c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE 1200 6TH AVE N BIRMINGHAM 35203 $|\mathsf{AL}|$ 4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: HVAC Replacement, Gas Furnace, Install new Trane gas furnace, S8B1C100M5PSAB, 21093JH3HG, Trane \$3400.00 5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is ___ held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions) being administered by a Decedent's Personal Representative 6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box: 6b. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Public-Finance Transaction Agricultural Lien Manufactured-Home Transaction A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility Non-UCC Filing Seller/Buyer Lessee/Lessor Bailee/Bailor Licensee/Licensor 7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Consignee/Consignor

Shelby County

20220819000327270 08/19/2022 03:26:47 PM UCC1 2/4

	C FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUIT OW INSTRUCTIONS	VI						
	ME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing State	ment; if line 1b	was left blar	nk				
be	cause Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here							
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
0 D	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
OR	SMITH							
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME JOHN							
				CHECIV				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX		HE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING	OFFICE USE ONLY
10. DI	I EBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only <u>one</u> additional Debtor na	me or Debtor na	name that did	not fit in line 1b				
do	not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	the mailing add	dress in line 1	1 0 c			, ,	
	a. Ortortial triorial trivial							
10	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
OR -	IN IDDUCTOR DEDOCATE ALIANE							
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)							SUFFIX
10c. M A	ILING ADDRESS	CITY				STATE	POSTAL CODE 35007	COUNTRY
11.	ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIG	SNOR SEC	URED PA	RTY'S NAM	E: Provide o	nly <u>one</u> nam	e (11a or 11b)	
11	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR 11	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNA M E	FIRST PERS	SONAL NAME	=			L NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
11c. M A	ILING ADDRESS	CITY				STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
12. AE	DITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):							
13. 🛚	This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in	n the 14 .	. This FINAN	CING STATEME	ENT:			7
15 No	REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) me and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	16 16		s timber to be cut		covers as-e	xtracted collateral	is filed as a fixture filing
	Debtor does not have a record interest):		•	of real estate: tle: 1999111	5000466	4 71; Lega	ıl: See Attachment; F	Parcel: 23 5 21 0 001
		•		vners: Johnn				
17. MI	SCELLANEOUS:							

Please type or laser-print this form. Be sure it is completely legible. Read and follow all Instructions; use of the correct name for the Debtor is crucial.

7	This form furnished by: Cahaba T	itle, Inc.	Eastern Office (205) 833-1571 FAX 833-1577	(205) 98	88-5600	
his instrument wa		Send Tax Notic	ceto: <u>Johnny C. Smith a</u>	nd Rotty .I	l Smith	
Varne)	Pelham Law Office	_ (Name) (Address)	11025 Highway 17	<u> </u>		
/ddress)	3150 Highway 52 West Pelham. AL 35124	(Mutuos)	Montevallo, Alaba	ma 35115.		
			A TAIDED TO SUDVIVOD	······································		
TATE OF ALAI	WARRANTY DEED, JOINTLY FO	K LIKE MILH KEM	AINDER IUSURTITUR	· <u> </u>		
SHELBY	COUNTY) KNOW A	LL MEN BY THESE	•	on and in	OLLARS	
hat in considerati	on of <u>One Hundred Seventy-Five</u>	Thousand 00/100°	*********			
Kenneth herein referred to Johnny C	d grantor or grantors in hand paid by the W. Bunn and Elaine M. Bunn, Hus as grantors), do grant, bargain, soll and convers. Smith and Betty J. Smith, Hus as GRANTEES), as joint tenants, with right of	band and Wife y unto band and Wife			agea, we,	
Shelby		County, Alabama, to-w			! i`	
į				27770	$0.9/1.0/2.0^{\frac{1}{2}}$	03:26:47 PM UC
See Atta	ched Exhabit "A".		202200190002 :)	00/19/2022	JJ.20.47 I WI OC
Mineral	and mining rights excepted.			1	: !	
	to existing easements, restrict ons, if any, of record.	ions, set-back	lines, rights of way			
\$140,000 simultan	0.00 of the purchase price recitions and the purchase price recitions are also because the purchase price are also because the purch	ed above was pa	id from mortgage loa	n closed		
			·		4 	
}	,		•		- - - !	
Ϊ - -			1999-46647	-		
} }		Ther				
ļ ,	· •			•	Ì	
1 1 1			/1999-46647	Earling a series		
			AM CERTIFIED			
			CHILD PROPRIE	•	 	
 			18.00		me forever	
t being the intenti- ives of the grantee and if one does no And I (wo	E AND TO HOLD, Unto the said GRANTER ion of the parties to this conveyance, that (unless herein) in the event one grantee herein survivot survive the other, then the heirs and assignated do, for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) he am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said have good right to sell and convey the same a	ess the other, the entire is of the grantees hereing eirs, executors and admaid premises; that they are aforesaid; that I (we)	interest in fee simple shall pass shall take as tenants in com- inistrators, covenant with said are free from all encumbrance will, and my (our) heirs, exe	es to the survivision. d GRANTEES es, unless other ecutors and adr	ing grantee, their heirs rwise noted	
shall warrant and	defend the same to the GRANTEES, their he	irs and assigns forever,	, against the lawful claims of	an persons.		
! :		L . Sr.	s) and seal(s) this	5th	<u></u>	
	VESS WHEREOF, we have hereunioset vember 19 99.					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			•		
WITNESS		1	Jennetto W De	-	(Scal)	
· ·	(Seal)	Kado	meth W. Bunn		(DCAI)	
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Seal)	IVE I			(Scal)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Seal)	de la constant de la	ine M. Bunn		(Seal)	
STATE OF ALA		Ěla	ine M. Bunn			
		Acknowledgment				
SHELBY I.	B. Christopher Battles	, a Not	tary Public in and for said Co			
certify thatR	enneth W. Bunn and Flaine M. Bu	<u> </u>	, whose name <u>are</u>		ranusums ranusums	
conveyance, and		ed before me on this day	y that, being informed of the c	onichis di Mc (CONTESTABLES.	
thev cx	ecuted the same voluntarily on the day the sai	me bears date.	4 -	ኒቴቤ ብሳ		
Given under my	hand and official scal, this5thday	of <u>November</u>				
; ;	2-25-2001			₩		

My Commission Expires:

1115/1999-46647 1113 AM CERTIFIED

A parcel of land in the SE 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of Section 21, Township 21 South, Range 3 West, described as follows: Beginning at a point where the North line of the SE 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of Section 21, Township 21 South, Range 3 West, Shelby County, Alabama, intersects the Easterly right of way line of Shelby County Highway No. 17, and run thence Easterly along said North line of said 1/4-1/4 Section a distance of 621.28 feet to a point on the Westerly right of way line of the Southern Railroad right of way; thence turn 82 degrees 16 minutes 49 seconds right and run Southeasterly along said railroad right of way line a distance of 243.88 feet to a point; thence turn 86 degrees 51 minutes 05 seconds right and run West-Southwesterly a distance of 665.47 feet to a point; thence turn 26 degrees 32 minutes 52 seconds right and run Westerly a distance of 117.19 feet to a point on the same said Easterly right of way line of said Highway #17; thence turn 92 degrees 49 minutes 52 seconds right to chord and run Northeasterly along the chord of a highway curve a chord distance of 353.78 feet to the point of beginning.

According to survey of Joseph E. Conn, Jr., RLS #9049, dated August 26, 1992.



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
08/19/2022 03:26:47 PM
\$48.10 JOANN
20220819000327270

alling 5. Buyl